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Num Name
Gym

Vault BarsBeam Floor AARank

Alex McMurtry348
Richmond Olympiad

9.850 9.525 9.8509.600 38.825
2 3 3 1 1

1

Samantha Partyka315
Champions-TX

9.875 9.425 9.6009.500 38.400
1 7T 10T 2T 2

2

Elizabeth Gangale304
Browns Las Vegas

9.750 9.450 9.5759.450 38.225
4T 5T 16T 5T 3

3

Desi Borgese301
Airborne Gymnastics

9.550 9.650 9.5759.375 38.150
16T 1 24T 5T 4

4

Alyssa Shermetaro334
Olympia Gym MI

9.575 9.425 9.4509.625 38.075
14T 7T 1T 18T 5

5

Cailee Hills356
Southeastern

9.600 9.450 9.4759.525 38.050
11T 5T 5T 13T 6

6

Haylee Young322
Chows

9.650 9.400 9.4759.475 38.000
7T 11T 12T 13T 7T

7T

Rechelle Dennis337
Gold Medal Hunt

9.600 9.425 9.5759.400 38.000
11T 7T 22T 5T 7T

7T

Samantha Cerio352
Everest Gymnastics

9.450 9.375 9.5759.525 37.925
25 17T 5T 5T 9

9

Erin Macadaeg306
San Mateo

9.700 9.375 9.2009.625 37.900
6 17T 1T 41T 10

10

Dare Maxwell316
Dynamo

9.325 9.625 9.4009.425 37.775
31T 2 20T 24T 11

11

Bailey Gardner329
Gedderts Twistars

9.650 9.500 9.6009.000 37.750
7T 4 46 2T 12T

12T

Caroline Bradford354
LAGTC

9.525 9.275 9.4509.500 37.750
18 28T 10T 18T 12T

12T

Tia Alibritten321
Zenith Elite

9.750 9.325 9.3509.275 37.700
4T 22T 34 27T 14

14

Jenna Bresette323
GAGE

9.475 9.375 9.4759.325 37.650
21T 17T 31T 13T 15

15

Kaitlyn Schou350
Brandy Johnsons

9.350 9.275 9.4009.550 37.575
29T 28T 4 24T 16

16

Brittany Furuyama318
Stars Houston

9.800 8.950 9.6009.175 37.525
3 40* 37T 2T 17T

17T

Gracie Cherrey328
Twin City Twisters

9.600 8.950 9.5009.475 37.525
11T 40* 12T 10T 17T

17T

Kirsten Gendron331
Mid Michigan

9.325 9.400 9.4509.350 37.525
31T 11T 29T 18T 17T

17T

Natasha Trejo307
Tumbleweeds

9.250 9.300 9.4509.450 37.450
34T 25T 16T 18T 20

20

Kelsey Hood332
Olympia Gym MI

9.650 9.200 9.3509.225 37.425
7T 34T 35T 27T 21

21

ontrol
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Rachel Gurnett342
Rochester Gymnastics

9.475 9.275 9.2509.375 37.375
21T 28T 24T 37T 22

22

Alexandra Zois343
Docksiders

9.100 9.200 9.5009.525 37.325
42T 34T 5T 10T 23

23

Madison Hargrave335
Sharps Gymnastics

9.650 8.650 9.5009.450 37.250
7T 50 16T 10T 24T

24T

Kari Lee305
Flames

9.500 8.900 9.3259.525 37.250
19T 43T 5T 30T 24T

24T

Makenzie Anderson327
Twin City Twisters

9.575 9.100 9.2259.325 37.225
14T 39 31T 39T 26

26

Heather Hannon330
Jaycie Phelps

9.350 9.400 9.4758.950 37.175
29T 11T 47 13T 27

27

Allie Ziober319
US Gold - TX

9.250 9.150 9.3009.425 37.125
34T 36T 20T 34 28T

28T

Shauna Miller358
TG

9.275 9.275 9.3509.225 37.125
33 28T 35T 27T 28T

28T

Anna Bowers355
Southeastern

9.025 9.425 9.2509.400 37.100
48T 7T 22T 37T 30

30

Maria Ortiz351
CEGA

9.475 8.800 9.2759.525 37.075
21T 47T 5T 35T 31

31

Dori Overhus309
Cascade Elite

9.475 8.900 9.2009.475 37.050
21T 43T 12T 41T 32

32

Sarah Means357
Gymcats

9.250 9.400 9.2009.175 37.025
34T 11T 37T 41T 33

33

Haylee Roe317
Metroplex

8.800 9.325 9.4259.450 37.000
54T 22T 16T 23 34

34

Morgan Denlingler347
Prestige

9.100 9.375 9.1759.325 36.975
42T 17T 31T 44T 35

35

Sonya Meraz302
All Olympia

9.425 9.400 8.7259.375 36.925
26T 11T 24T 54 36

36

Marie Priest353
GGA Law

9.200 9.150 9.4509.100 36.900
38T 36T 44 18T 37T

37T

Sarah Kenneson320
WOGA

8.850 9.350 9.3259.375 36.900
52 21 24T 30T 37T

37T

Michelle Amoresano345
North Stars

9.250 9.150 9.3259.150 36.875
34T 36T 42 30T 39

39

Francesca Swoboda339
Gold Medal Hunt

8.825 9.300 9.5259.125 36.775
53 25T 43 9 40

40

Maddie Tom359
Peninsula

9.025 9.300 9.0009.375 36.700
48T 25T 24T 51 41

41

Ella Wu344
Hills Gymnastics

9.050 9.275 9.4758.800 36.600
45T 28T 50T 13T 42

42
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Lizzy Nand346
Parkettes

9.425 8.250 9.4009.475 36.550
26T 55T 12T 24T 43

43

Kelly Martin341
NEGX

9.425 8.800 9.1259.075 36.425
26T 47T 45 46 44

44

Amy Enright326
Rising Stars

9.050 9.225 9.0758.800 36.150
45T 33 50T 48T 45

45

Jillian Winstanley340
Gym and More

9.550 9.400 9.2257.950 36.125
16T 11T 55T 39T 46

46

Lauren Schmeiss310
Cascade Elite West

9.125 8.250 9.3259.350 36.050
40T 55T 29T 30T 47

47

Leah Spankowski324
LaFleurs -WI

8.625 8.950 9.2759.175 36.025
57 40T 37T 35T 48

48

Jessica Juncaj333
Olympia Gym MI

9.200 8.450 9.1009.175 35.925
38T 52 37T 47 49

49

Amanda Stelea303
All Olympia

9.500 9.325 8.7758.200 35.800
19T 22T 54 53 50

50

Aysia Sharif336
CT Gym Academy

9.100 8.250 9.1759.175 35.700
42T 55T 37T 44T 51T

51T

Nicole Johnson308
Advanced

9.050 8.875 8.9258.850 35.700
45T 45T 48T 52 51T

51T

Fanny Migliore338
Gold Medal Hunt

9.000 8.700 9.0508.850 35.600
50 49 48T 50 53

53

Jasmine Arnold360
Elite Energy

8.800 8.875 9.0758.750 35.500
54T 45T 52T 48T 54

54

Amanda Bowman349
Revolution-WV

9.125 8.500 8.3508.750 34.725
40T 51 52T 56 55

55

Cassidy Kleven325
Oshkosh

8.875 8.400 8.7007.500 33.475
51 53T 57 55 56

56

Emma Fitzgerald311
Gymnastics East

8.700 8.400 8.1757.950 33.225
56 53T 55T 57 57

57


